ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8702

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8702-C-6-6338
8702-C-6-6339
8702-C-6-6340
8702-C-7-6335
8702-C-7-6336
8702-C-7-6337
8702-C-8-6332
8702-C-8-6333
8702-C-8-6334
8702-C-8-6341
8702-C-8-6342
8702-C-8-6343
8702-C-8-6344

STUDENT NAME

URWAH FAIZ
ZAINAB QADIR
AQSA QAISER
ABDUL MOEED

MUHAMMAD HAIDER
MARYAM FAISAL

SAAD AHMAD

THE CITY SCHOOL (CHENAB CAMPUS)
FAISALABAD

FATHER NAME

FAIZ UR REHMAN

ALTAF QADIR

QAISER IQBAL

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS QAMAR
FAISAL MUSHTAQ

AAMIR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID FAROOQ

SARMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MEERAB AHMAD

NOOR FATIMA
FATIMA ASIM

IMRAN FAROOQ

ATHAR MASOOD AHMED
QAISER AHMAD

ABDUL JABBAR

ASIM MAJEED

GRADE
6

6
6
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
91.11%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:13
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